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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Parenti9008
San Mateo

9.600 9.475 9.4259.450 37.950
1T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Lillian Lewis9007
San Mateo

9.550 9.300 9.5009.575 37.925
3T 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Taralyn Nguyen9014
Technique

9.600 9.200 9.5009.150 37.450
1T 3 4 1T 3T

3T

Mina Popovic9005
Airborne

9.500 9.100 9.3009.550 37.450
5 4 2 6 3T

3T

Elizabeth Crawford9010
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.950 9.3509.125 36.975
3T 6 5 5 5 

5 

Emily Maiden9006
San Mateo

9.425 8.700 9.4008.925 36.450
6 8 8 4 6 

6 

Madelyn Eugenio9003
North Bay

9.100 9.025 8.9008.800 35.825
8T 5 10 11 7 

7 

Devyn Valuch9011
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.675 9.0008.675 35.350
11 9 11 10 8 

8 

Skyler Dortch9012
Dream Xtreme

9.100 7.900 9.2759.000 35.275
8T 12 7 7 9 

9 

Madison Pilger9015
High Definition

9.250 7.650 9.0509.075 35.025
7 14 6 9 10 

10 

Kamryn Towns9004
North Bay

8.925 8.775 8.8008.100 34.600
12 7 13 12 11 

11 

Amelia Moneymaker9013
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.550 8.4758.650 34.475
13 10 12 14 12 

12 

Karlie Chavez9002
CCGI

9.100 7.875 9.1257.900 34.000
8T 13 14 8 13 

13 

Rachel Burdick9001
Accel

8.350 8.125 8.5508.850 33.875
14 11 9 13 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariana Young9019
San Mateo

9.650 9.525 9.6509.650 38.475
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Byun9018
Airborne

9.325 9.300 9.5009.525 37.650
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Izabella Trejo9020
Twisters

9.350 9.550 9.2258.950 37.075
2 1 7 6 3 

3 

Ava Scafani9029
Cal-Star

9.100 9.500 9.0509.200 36.850
8 3 4T 8T 4 

4 

Jaudai Lopes9026
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.225 9.1008.800 36.350
5T 5 9 7 5 

5 

Camille Mantoani9023
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.475 9.4509.200 36.075
13 11 4T 3 6T

6T

Anna Holtan9028
Champion

9.000 9.175 9.3258.575 36.075
11T 6 10T 4T 6T

6T

Absa Fall9021
CSC Race

9.075 9.050 8.7009.000 35.825
9 7 6 13 8 

8 

Maiya Nishime9016
Airborne

8.900 8.850 9.3258.575 35.650
14 8 10T 4T 9 

9 

Athena Koehler9024
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.675 9.0508.375 35.225
7 10 12 8T 10 

10 

Emily Rakestraw9022
High Definition

9.300 8.700 8.9008.275 35.175
4 9 13 10 11 

11 

Valerie Mostajo9017
North Bay

9.050 8.075 8.8009.225 35.150
10 12 3 11T 12 

12 

Rachelle Zarate9027
CYC

8.550 8.000 8.5508.900 34.000
15 13 8 14T 13 

13 

Katherine Cordeiro9025
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 7.500 8.5508.050 33.325
5T 14 14 14T 14 

14 

Makayla McMahon (V, FX)9030
Clovis

9.000 0.000 8.8000.000 17.800
11T 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylie Barrera9040
Redwood Empire

9.400 9.125 9.3009.000 36.825
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Luciana Gonzales9032
CCGI

9.500 8.650 8.6758.925 35.750
1 4 4* 8T 2T

2T

Kira Lim9039
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.075 8.7508.925 35.750
6T 2 4* 7 2T

2T

Mariah Schlapfer9042
Elite

9.175 8.175 9.2509.025 35.625
4 8 2 3 4 

4 

Ysabell Myhres9037
Gymtowne

8.800 8.925 9.2008.600 35.525
9 3 8 4 5 

5 

Layna Flesh9033
Airborne

8.500 8.375 9.2759.325 35.475
10 5 1 2 6 

6 

Precious Martinez9036
Oroville

9.200 8.275 9.0008.750 35.225
3 6T 6 6 7 

7 

Brooke Chandler9038
Redwood Empire

9.025 8.025 9.0258.150 34.225
5 9 9 5 8 

8 

Jesslyn Petersen9044
Clovis

8.850 8.275 8.4258.650 34.200
8 6T 7 10 9 

9 

Amy Noda9034
Edge

9.000 7.325 8.6757.950 32.950
6T 10 10 8T 10 

10 

Kahlia Ransom9045
High Definition

0.000 0.000 0.0007.800 7.800
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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